Gate Choice
Race: 1

Gate Choice

Race: 5

Gate Choice

Race: 10

of 2

Hot Rod Singles Open

1 - 51 C. Estelle (Rot)
- 15 W. Wagner (Rot)
- 73 S. Livingston (Rot)
- 61a K. Weiss (Rot)
- 874 D. Athanas (Hon)
- 84 A. Morano (Rot)
- 72 M. Wagner (Rot)
88 J. Wood (Hon)
= 45b N. Weimer (Rot)
- 98b J. Connington (Rot)
- 31 C. Winegar (Rot)
= 2 T. Friend (Rot)
11 C. Coen (Yam)

Race: 2
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150 Air Cooled (Under 18)

2

3
4
5

23
9
47
27

A. Hanes (Hon)

K. Williams (Hon)
B. Johonnett (Hon)
J. North (Hon)

Race: 6

1960 Vintage 250 (Brakeless)
1 - 3 T. Johnson (Bsa)

- 30 C.Keene (Hon)

- 611 D. Goyer (Tri)

- 63 K. Granger (H-d)

- 102 P. Wajda (Bsa)

- 42b H. Wright (Tri)

- 86 B. Golden (H-d)

Race: 3
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1940 Vintage 750 (Brakeless)
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1
50a
12a
888

2

87
48
60
36
27

D. Athanas (H-d)

C. Murin (H-d)

A. Swartwood (Ind)
J. Zecca (H-d)

M. Christopher (H-d)
G. Hughson (H-d)
B. Golden (H-d)

M. Weaver (Ind)

J. Sisti (H-d)

F. Mark (H-d)

Race: 7

1970 Vintage 750

1
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26
51
77
93b
8k

K. Maloney (Yam)
C. Estelle (Tri)

R. Steele (Yam)

D. Jakubowski (Tri)
A. Weiss (Tri)

Race: 11

150 - Air Cooled 18+

1
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26
613
69
4
68

S. Slingerland (Un)
S. Nolette (Hon)
A. Steen (Hon)

L. Legodais (Hon)
M. O'connell (Hon)

Race: 12

50+ Vintage Open
1 - 3 A Karadontes (Hon)
- 11 C. Coen (Yam)
- 64b K. Dahlin (Rot)
95 S. Flach (Rot)
64 J. Bernardini (Hon)
88 G. Price (Hon)
- 80 J.Maher (Hon)
49 C. Hill (Rot)
888 J. Zecca (Hon)
77 R.Hamm Jr (Rot)

Race: 4
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1980 Vintage 250

1

2
3
4

51
64
1
36

C. Estelle (Kaw)

J. Bernardini (Hon)
R. Shipman (Hon)
M. O'connell (H-d)

Race: 8

Hot Rod Multis Open

1

a b~ ODN

84
28
31

76
118

A. Morano (Rot)
S. Domery (H-d)
C. Winegar (H-d)
K. Maloney (H-d)
K. Dahlin (Yam)

Race: 13

1960 Vintage 750 (Brakeless)
1 - 1 D.Jakubowski (Tri)

- 99 E. Quiram (Tri)

- 43b N. Weimer (Bsa)

- 611 D. Goyer (Tri)

- 30 F.Mark (Tri)

- 3 T.Johnson (Tri)

Race: 5
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1970 Vintage 250
- 12a J. Hughson (Yam)
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56a
30
929
12y
31
28
164
8
6

R. Miller (Cam)
C. Keene (Bul)

H. Hathaway (Bul)
R. Young (Osa)
C. Winegar (Kaw)
B. Miller (Yam)

K. Miller (Yam)

J. Sisti (H-d)

M. Mcguire (Bul)

Race: 9

1970 Vintage 360
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99
1M1
481
101

95

86
186
66b

76
61a

H. Hathaway (Bul)
M. Christopher (Hon)
J. Bonanno (Bul)

P. Desantis (Bul)

S. Flach (Bul)

G. Dlubac (Hon)

T. Winegar (Yam)

J. Hughson (Hon)

J. Lambert (Yam)

K. Weiss (Bul)

Race: 14

150 Air Cooled (Under 18)
1 - 64 A. Gochenour (Hon)

60+ Vintage Open

1
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3
87
408
80
567
102
118

A. Karadontes (Hon)
G. Hughson (Rot)
R. Jacobs (Hon)

J. Maher (Rot)

D. Myer (Rot)

P. Wajda (Tri)

D. Knoeppel (Yam)

1980 Vintage 750

1
2

3
77

A. Karadontes (Hon)
R. Steele (Yam)

Vintage HARLEYS ONLY

1 - 28 S.Domery (H-d)
2 - 26 K. Maloney (H-d)
Race: 15
1990 Vintage 505
1 - 15 W. Wagner (Suz)

2 = 70u S. Slingerland (Hon)

3
4

86
84

D. Flynn (Hon)
A. Morano (Hon)




Gate Choice
Race: 15

1990 Vintage 505

5 - 555 G. Shipman (Hon)
- 231 R. Green (Hon)

- 19 S. Weiss (Hon)
- 118 D. Knoeppel (Hon)
- 721 P. Vuotto (Kaw)

Race: 16
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1980 Vintage 500

1 - 874 D.Athanas (Hon)
11 C. Coen (Yam)

3 - 56a R. Miller (Rot)

4 - 66b A.Swartwood (Hon)
5 - 164 K. Miller (Yam)

6 - 481 J.Bonanno (Bul)
7
8
9

- 8k A. Weiss (Yam)

- 49 C. Hill (Rot)

- 78 G. Price (Hon)
10 - 12y R.Young (Yam)
11 - 408 R. Jacobs (Hon)
12 - 76 J.Lambert (Yam)
13 - 37 S. Rector (Hon)
14 - 86 G. Dlubac (Hon)
15 - 567 D. Myer (Rot)
16 - 96m M. Miller (Hon)

Race: 17

1990 Vintage 1000

1 - 86 D.Flynn(Hon)
= 2 T. Friend (Rot)
- 76 K. Maloney (H-d)
- 84 A. Morano (Rot)
98b J. Connington (Rot)
- 61x D. Weiss (Rot)
- 118 D. Knoeppel (Yam)
- 61a K. Weiss (Rot)

Race: 18
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500 Two Valve

1 - 11 C.Coen (Yam)
164 K. Miller (Yam)
78 G. Price (Hon)
- 12y R. Young (Yam)
3 T. Johnson (Bsa)
- 99 E. Quiram (Yam)
- 611 D. Goyer (Yam)
- 030 R.Hamm Jr (Yam)
- 76 J.Lambert (Yam)
8k S. Weiss (Yam)
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